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Region ¥ USA [l Product Family ¥ Cable Tie Mounts [ Text Search: 'TM3S8 -M0O'
Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below.

Part Number:

TM3S8MO

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

Part Description:
Material:

Color:

UL Recognized:
Height (In.):
Height (mm):
Length (In.):
Length (mm):
Width (In.):

Width (mm):

CE Compliant:
Environment:
Flammability Rating:
Mounting Method:
Screw Size:

Screw Size Metric:

Used With Cable Ties:

Min. Order UOM:
Min. Order Qty.:

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Add to My Catalog

Downloaded from AFfOW.com.

Cable Tie Mount

» Unique cradle design provides maximum stability for cable bundle
* Low profile design keeps bundle close to mounting surface where overhead space is limited

FCable tie cross section sizes: M = Miniature, | = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy Standard, LI
= LightHeavy

Screw Applied

Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Black
E136577

.38

9.5

.86

21.8

.62

155
CT-ACC3/10.96
Outdoors
UL94 V-2

#8 (M4) screw
#8 (M4)

M4

M, I, S, LH
PC

1000

Pleaseregister to utilize the 'Bill of Materials', 'Submit Quotes' and 'My Catalog' features.
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